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119 - 200m Women - Semi Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue
National Record [J[3 23.33 0000

Heat 1 Start Time: 07:38 pm Wind: +1.4 m/s
Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

Heat 2 Start Time: 07:42 pm Wind: +1.3 m/s
Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

Heat 3 Start Time: 07:46 pm Wind: +1.4 m/s
Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

Approved by TD:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)

Date:
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CAHYAMATA
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RESULT

meas [NOte ¢

Summary

Rank

10

11
12

13

14

Heat

Bib

702

662

780

735

664

659

781

693

755

630

681

713

636

694

745

622

Approved by TD:

Date:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)

200m Women

Name

2/3

Team
TERENGGANU
SARAWAK
JOHOR
SABAH
SARAWAK

NEGERI
SEMBILAN

JOHOR
SELANGOR
KELANTAN

PAHANG
SELANGOR

WIL.
PERSEKUTUAN

PAHANG
SELANGOR
SABAH

PAHANG

Result

25.28

25.58

25.59

26.14

26.32

26.37

26.37

26.60

26.64

26.69

26.91

28.11

29.26

29.41

DNS

DNF

Remark

Timing by Innotex
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